1,2,2B
Result of Race 1

Pos Nbr Cls

PIC

Started: 16

Name
Entrant

xSk HOTOR

<=5VEMO

Swedish TT 2017

ARC

Classified: 15

Motorcycle
CITY / Club

Not Classified: 1

Gap

Total time
Km/h

hm sec

ASN 67-10, EMN 70/2

22 - 23 July 2017
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Fastest
SEC Km/h

In

1 96

8 556

10 89

11 24

12 71

13 76

14 14

15 25

2

2B

2B

2B

2B

1

Jussi Veravavinen (FIN)

Magnus Wihlborg (SWE)

Lukas Lindqvist (SWE)

Joan Van De Pol (NER)

Erkki Mannisté (SWE)

Lars-Gunnar Zels (SWE)

Nils Eriksson (SWE)

Hannu Kaunisméaki (FIN)

CRC BRAKLEEN TEAM

Per Hogstrom (SWE)

Rickard Kall (SWE)

Jaro Aalto (FIN)

crc brékleen team/cafe racing club

Steve Bedford (GBR)

Seppo Rehakka (FIN)

Stefan Nilsson (SWE)

Tanja Hentschel (GER)

Bridgestone

Finland

Bridgestone BS175R
Gavle

Gefle MCK

Milani Minarelli Competizione
Segeltorp

Vastra MK

Honda

PB Wageningen
Anderstom Racing C lub
Minsk

Gislaved

MCHK-Racing

BSA B33

Moklinta

MCHK-Racing

Maico RS125

Omrefors

MCHK-Racing

Norton M30 Intemational Me
Lojo

kumamo

Honda CB175

Gavle

MCHK-Racing

Maico

Norrkdping
MCHK-Racing
TriumphT100

losmk
Minarelli

Anderstorp RC
Puch

SVKMK
Matchless G80
Eskilstuna
MCHK-Racing
Aermacchi
Farth
Anderstorp RC

-- 5laps --

9975

35.530

37.297

1:00.808

1:02317

1:32.324

1:38215

1:39912

2:12648

-- 4 laps --

27.221

46.518

48.106

1:03.147

10:36.371

10:46.346

11:11.901

11:13.668

11:37.179

11:38.688

12:08.695

12:14586

12:16.283

12:49.019

10:45316

11:12537

11:31.834

11:33422

11:48463

112.09 2:07377

107 .82 2:12502

107 54 2:13251

10391 2:17999

103.69 2:17627

9942 2:23819

98.62 2:23.828

98.39 2:24905

9421 2:31878

8981 2:27378

86.18

83.77

8358

8181

113 .84 2:05354 11559

113.76

109.36

108.74

105.00

105.28

100.75

100.75

100.00

9541

98.32

2:46.228

87.17

2:47531

86.49

2:50.204

85.13

2:48.147 86.17

[Not Classified

Did not Finish

DNF 53

Per Bynander (SWE)

Maico
Svenljunga
Kinds MK

Fastest time: 205.354 inlap 3 by nbr. 96 : Jussi Verav & inen (Bridgestone)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 22-07-2017 - 13:49

Clerk of the Course

Carry Martensson

Steward

Volmar Martensson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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